Platz

© N o g bk~ w0 DdPRE

Name

Kemmer
Ress
Schafer
Kirchner
Emmerich
Reichel
Sauer
Mahkorn

Vorname

Josef
Laura
Julian
Matthias
Leon
Carina
Florian

Anna

Bezirksjugendkodnig 2011

Verein

SV Neubrunn

SV Frickenhausen

SV Umpfenbach

Schweizer Freischltz Zeuzleben
SV Waldschanke Hdsbach
SSV Nudlingen
SG Rimpar

SG Stierhofstetten

Schitzengau

Mittelmain
Rhon-Grabfeld
Maintal
Schweinfurt
Main-Spessart
Rhon-Saale
Wirzburg
Kitzingen

Teller

28,4
38,8
79,9
80,8
87,5
165,3
168,0
184,5



